. 4 ' i
7Y — e
d ae ta l o »
A Rl o TR
CoN Ve o g
. A o B =
(¥ b4 E
s b R g e el 1

The 16th Annual _/ \)\I
Middle TNGIC GIS Forum (PE e, ]
S AN

Sponsored by TNGIC

o,
G

e,
'3

0 APRNESS
\ 7/
‘."i‘

vay,

Wednesday — Thursday, November 1, 2017
Lane Agri-Park — Community Center Building
Murfreesboro, Tennessee

Wednesday, November 1, 2017

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:10 AM

9:30 AM

9:50 AM

10:10 AM

10:40 AM

11:00 AM

11:20 PM

12:30 PM

1:00PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30PM

3:00 PM

3:30PM

Registration, Vendor Booths Open
Welcoming Remarks — Bill Avant, GISP TNGIC President

Current GIS / Mapping Initiatives / USGS 3DEP Updates
Dennis Pedersen, GISP (STS GIS-Services, State of TN)

Google Earth Engine — A Dark Horse Geospatial Tool
Wes Porter (Graduate Research Assistant, MTSU)

The State of Tennessee’s Public Data
Paul Dudley (STS GIS-Services, State of TN)

30-minute break — Refreshments in vendor hall

Watershed Resource Registry
Ashley Monroe (EPA), Caitlin Elam (TDEC)

Configuring Mobile Applications using Collector & Survey123
Amanda O’Shea, GISP (KCI)

Lunch

Gold Sponsor Presentation: Woolpert: TN Derivative Products Program
Eric Cole, Project Manager, Government Solutions

Open Mic Topics

Challenges & Benefits of Working with Kite Aerial Photography Imagery
Jeremy Aber (MTSU)

30-minute break — Refreshments in vendor hall

UAVs and GIS
Justin Abart, GISP (SSR)

Current Practical Applications of UAV in Mapping
Jeff Lawrence (GEO Jobe)

Q www.thgic.com n

Closing



http://www.tngic.com/

The 16th Annual
Middle TNGIC GIS Forum
Sponsored by TNGIC

Wednesday — Thursday, November 1, 2017
Lane Agri-Park — Community Center Building
Murfreesboro, Tennessee

THANK YOU TO OUR VENDORS!!!

Gold Sponsor ‘ ‘. '
.-—-—"T—-—--.

WOOLPERT

G-Squared
—— %_

I’|1|.|I!|.|g|: ammetrist

il

K

L ECSEA T LAL SULLT TN

—

geo jObe TRUE NORTH'

GEOGRAPHIC TECHNOLOGIES~

Q www.thgic.com n


http://www.tngic.com/

