

The 16th Annual Middle TNGIC GIS Forum Sponsored by TNGIC

Wednesday – Thursday, November 1, 2017 Lane Agri-Park – Community Center Building Murfreesboro, Tennessee



Wednesday, November 1, 2017

8:00 AM	Registration, Vendor Booths Open
9:00 AM	Welcoming Remarks – Bill Avant, GISP TNGIC President
9:10 AM	Current GIS / Mapping Initiatives / USGS 3DEP Updates Dennis Pedersen, GISP (STS GIS-Services, State of TN)
9:30 AM	Google Earth Engine – A Dark Horse Geospatial Tool Wes Porter (Graduate Research Assistant, MTSU)
9:50 AM	The State of Tennessee's Public Data Paul Dudley (STS GIS-Services, State of TN)
10:10 AM	30-minute break – Refreshments in vendor hall
10:40 AM	Watershed Resource Registry Ashley Monroe (EPA), Caitlin Elam (TDEC)
11:00 AM	Configuring Mobile Applications using Collector & Survey123 Amanda O'Shea, GISP (KCI)
11:20 PM	Lunch
11:20 PM 12:30 PM	Lunch Gold Sponsor Presentation: Woolpert: TN Derivative Products Program Eric Cole, Project Manager, Government Solutions
	Gold Sponsor Presentation: Woolpert: TN Derivative Products Program
12:30 PM	Gold Sponsor Presentation: Woolpert: TN Derivative Products Program Eric Cole, Project Manager, Government Solutions
12:30 PM 1:00PM	Gold Sponsor Presentation: Woolpert: TN Derivative Products Program Eric Cole, Project Manager, Government Solutions Open Mic Topics Challenges & Benefits of Working with Kite Aerial Photography Imagery
12:30 PM 1:00PM 1:30 PM	Gold Sponsor Presentation: Woolpert: TN Derivative Products Program Eric Cole, Project Manager, Government Solutions Open Mic Topics Challenges & Benefits of Working with Kite Aerial Photography Imagery Jeremy Aber (MTSU)
12:30 PM 1:00PM 1:30 PM 2:00 PM	Gold Sponsor Presentation: Woolpert: TN Derivative Products Program Eric Cole, Project Manager, Government Solutions Open Mic Topics Challenges & Benefits of Working with Kite Aerial Photography Imagery Jeremy Aber (MTSU) 30-minute break – Refreshments in vendor hall UAVs and GIS





The 16th Annual **Middle TNGIC GIS Forum** Sponsored by TNGIC

Wednesday - Thursday, November 1, 2017 Lane Agri-Park – Community Center Building Murfreesboro, Tennessee



THANK YOU TO OUR VENDORS!!!









